Haustmét Armanns
Reykjavik, 28. - 29.9.2024

Event 1 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
28.09.2024 - 9:30 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 9
3 Elsa Karen Karadottir 14  Sunddeild Breidabliks NT
4 Eyglo Osp Halldorsdottir 14  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 4:10.00
5 Birta Lilly Bjarnadottir 13  Armann 4:17.97
6 Arney Drofn Petursdottir 13 Sunddeild Breidabliks NT
Heat 2 of 9
0 Anna Bjork Brzezinska 13 Armann 3:52.34
1 Lena Katarzyna Gocel 12  Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:46.87
2 Kristin Inga Kristinsdottir 12 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:38.64
3 Margret Dis Arnarsdottir 12 Armann 3:30.65
4 Maria Zahra 15 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:30.00
5 Isabella Saga Thorbjornsdottir 13  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:30.05
6 Bladis Vala Thorradottir 12 Armann 3:38.08
7 Snadis Anna Hjartardottir Dungal 13 Armann 3:41.11
8 Athena Yr Davidsdottir 12  Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:47.19
9 Lilja Dogg Magnusdottir 13 Sunddeild Breidabliks 4:01.28
Heat 3 of 9
0 Gudbjorg Edda Eyjolfsdottir 11  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:28.91
1 Saga Karen Andradottir 14  Sunddeild Breidabliks 3:26.89
2 Matthilda Lilja Larsen 14 Sh 3:18.48
3 Lara Margret Hermannsdottir 09 Ilthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:17.59
4 Ylfa Bjork Sindradottir 11  Sunddeild KR 3:14.86
5 Dea Nikolla 14  lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:17.07
6 Inga Aniela Czurylo 12 Sunddeild KR 3:18.38
7 Sigurborg Asta Leifsdottir Kaldal 13  Sundfelagid Agir 3:24.80
8 Elva Osk Cramer 14  lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:28.52
9 Arndis Stella Albertsdottir 12 Sunddeild KR 3:28.97
Heat 4 of 9
0 Elin Helga Arnardottir 14 Sh 3:12.25
1 Emily Soley P M Eysteinsdottir 12 Sunddeild KR 3:07.55
2 Emma Sjofn Einarsdottir 13 Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:05.18
3 Bjork Grimsdottir 09 Sunddeild KR 3:03.48
4 Eyvor Asa Holm 11 Armann 2:55.55
5 Idunn Emma Asgeirsdottir 12 Armann 2:58.33
6 Svana Run Imsland 14  lthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar 3:04.17
7 Rosa Kristin S14 Kristmannsdottir 09 Armann 3:05.73
8 Yrsa Lif Oddgeirsdottir 12 Sh 3:10.38
Heat 5 of 9
0 Sollilja Thordardottir 11 Sunddeild Breidabliks 2:53.93
1 Freyja Dis Dagmarardottir 13  Sundfelagid Agir 2:51.13
2 Asgerdur Einarsdottir 11 Armann 2:50.73
3 Herdis Dadadottir 12 Armann 2:49.26
4 Arora Mjoll Jonsdottir 13  Armann 2:48.10
5 Anna Gloria Karadottir 11 Armann 2:48.35
6 Sofia Cogalniceanu 12 Armann 2:49.67
7 Bryndis Run Gudnadottir 13  Armann 2:50.81
8 Ayja Katrin Armstrong 11 Armann 2:52.47
9 Soley Katrin Simonsd.Knight 12 Armann 2:54.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519 Registered to Sundrad Reykjavikur 28.09.2024 10:01 - Page 1



Haustmét Armanns
Reykjavik, 28. - 29.9.2024

Event 1, Women, 200m Freestyle

Heat 6 of 9
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Guddis Malin Magnusdottir
Thea Sif Hjaltadottir

Lena Przybylska

Silja Karen Kristjansdottir
Viktoria Vasile

Agusta Elly Kristinsdottir
Asa Julia Kaldal

Sara Steinunn Elvarsdottir
Elin Sara Skarphedinsdottir
Julia Maja Walczak

Heat 7 of 9

o
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Gabriela Roza Bondarow
Hanna Steinunn Gudnadottir
Lilja Rakel Hannesdottir Bridde
Valdis Ros Thorsteinsdottir
Eydis Johannesdottir

Freyja Sigridur Asgeirsdottir
Soley Helga Sigfridardottir
Katrin Isold Gunnsteinsdottir
Rannveig Perla Petursdottir
Karen Julia Traustadottir

Heat 8 of 9

o
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Aldis Ogmundsdottir

Alfrun Loa Jonsdottir

Natalia Eir Curtis

Karen Sif Helgadottir

Margret Anna Lapas

Katrin Loa Ingadottir

Katla Mist Bragadottir
Bjarndis Olga Hansen
Kornelia Nadia Maniak
Natalia Fanney Sigurdardottir

Heat 9 of 9
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Kristin Rebekka Gunnarsdottir
Ragnheidur Asta Magnusdottir
Solveig Freyja Hakonardottir
Nadja Djurovic

Vala Dis Cicero

Freyja Birkisdottir

Katja Lilja Andriysdottir

Maria Skorastein Sigurdardottir
Ylfa Lind Kristmannsdottir
Hulda Bjorg Magnusdottir Nilsen

11  Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
11 Armann

11  Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
10  Sundfelagid Agir

11  Sunddeild KR

11 Armann

09  Sundfelagid Agir

11  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
10 Sundfelag Akraness

11  lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

10  Armann

11  Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
11  Sunddeild Breidabliks

07 Sh

11  Ithrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
07  Sundfelagid Agir

12 Armann

10  Armann

10  Armann

12 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

09 Sunddeild KR

10 Armann

10 Armann

10 Armann

09  Sunddeild Breidabliks
08 Sh

07  Sundfelagid Agir
10  Sundfelagid Agir
10 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar
10 lIthrottabandalag Reykjanesbajar

09 Sundfelagid Agir

07  Sunddeild Breidabliks
09 Sunddeild Breidabliks
07  Sunddeild Breidabliks

08 Sh
06  Sunddeild Breidabliks
06 Sh
07 Sh

08 Armann
08  Sundfelagid Agir

2:44.47
2:43.71
2:40.58
2:35.89
2:34.52
2:35.61
2:37.40
2:41.21
2:43.80
2:48.01

2:33.87
2:31.07
2:29.74
2:28.93
2:27.04
2:27.11
2:29.24
2:30.03
2:33.58
2:34.08

2:25.29
2:22.92
2:19.59
2:16.12
2:15.42
2:15.93
2:17.48
2:19.88
2:23.58
2:25.56

2:13.64
2:11.26
2:09.62
2:05.84
2:00.66
2:03.66
2:08.90
2:10.58
2:12.62
2:14.43
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